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CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 7 31:08 FIORINI Marco M 1996 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

2 238 31:16 RONDONI Federico M 2002 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

3 1 31:20 MATVIYCHUK Vasil M 1982 GS GABBI

4 21 31:22 ROSSI Davide M 2000 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

5 10 31:25 BERGIANTI Andrea M 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

6 8 31:27 KABA Mamadi M 1996 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

7 3 31:28 PERRI Francesco M 1987 PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

8 9 31:37 BENCHELAIN Mohamed M 1997 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

9 2 31:38 CACACI Michele M 1993 DINAMO RUNNING

10 17 32:39 LUSUARDI Fabio M 2001 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

11 5 32:43 CORNALI Nicolò M 2003 ATLETICA REGGIO

12 4 32:52 FRANZESE Salvatore M 1991 ATLETICA REGGIO

13 229 32:55 TURRONI Paolo M 1990 PARCO ALPI APUANE

14 26 32:59 SCURO Vincenzo M 1987 GS GABBI

15 24 33:12 GASPARI Diego M 1982 GS GABBI

16 20 33:21 MARAZZOLI Mattia M 2003 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

17 47 33:33 GRIBI Lotfi M 1989 U.S. ZOLA ASD

18 19 33:57 ALMESMARI Omar M 2003 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

19 18 34:07 ERRAMI Mohamed M 50 1967 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

20 37 34:31 RONCHETTI Gian Marco M 2002 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

21 27 34:37 TORNATI Francesco M 1976 GS GABBI

22 49 34:42 DONATI Alessandro M 1985 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

23 12 34:46 POGGI Fabio M 1977 MODENA ATLETICA

24 11 35:03 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M 1981 ANESER NOVI

25 41 35:19 ZURLINI Simone M 1990 SELF ATLETICA

26 22 35:21 CASARI Giuliano M 1974 GS GABBI

27 30 35:25 GENTILE Fabrizio M 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

28 25 35:30 PICCININI Luca M 1991 GS GABBI

29 46 35:35 FALBO Armando M 1985 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

30 16 35:35 FRASCOLI Stefano M 1989 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO

31 51 35:39 D’ORONZIO Davide M 1973 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

32 207 35:48 SARGENTI Massimo M 50 1971 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

33 149 36:07 GERARDO Salvatore M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

34 35 36:29 NETTI Pierpaolo M 1985 ATL.RIGOLETTO

35 40 36:35 BARBUTI Stefano M 50 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

36 28 36:38 CALAMAI Paolo M 50 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

37 6 36:40 GALLINARI Luca M 1991 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

38 23 36:42 CORRADINI Fabio M 1974 GS GABBI

39 29 36:58 CARPENITO Giacomo M 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

40 33 37:04 CAGLIARI Manuel M 1990 ATLETICA REGGIO

41 44 37:05 STANZANI Niki M 1972 MODENA ATLETICA

42 234 37:09 VILLA Raffaello M 50 1967 POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO



43 38 37:10 BACCHIEGA Federico M 1987 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

44 34 37:13 VOLPE Luigi M 1987 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB

45 36 37:17 BONAZZI Mauro M 1972 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

46 95 37:48 BONDI Francesco M 1976 SAN VITO

47 45 37:58 GESSI Mattia M 1989 MODENA ATLETICA

48 73 38:01 AGOSTINI Filippo M 1977 CORSA DEI SANTI

49 31 38:06 BONFIGLIOLI Giancarlo M 50 1970 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

50 57 38:08 PIERLI Fiorenza F 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

51 148 38:18 GELOSINI Claudio M 50 1960 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON

52 58 38:18 SPAGNOLI Anna F 1972 GS GABBI

53 157 38:21 GUIDETTI Mattia M 2004 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

54 82 38:35 BARBIERI Fausto M 50 1964 GS GABBI

55 155 38:43 GUIDETTI Matteo M 1978 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

56 53 38:44 VENTURELLI Gloria F 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

57 85 38:45 BARUFFI Andrea M 1968 RUNCARD

58 137 38:45 DONDI Fabio M 50 1965 ASD SPORTINSIEME

59 32 38:45 NEGRINI Alberto M 50 1971 U.S. ZOLA ASD

60 231 38:50 VENTURELLI Rinaldo M 50 1969 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

61 103 38:52 CANNOLICCHIO Luigi M 1986 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

62 52 38:54 ALFIERI Rosa F 50 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

63 56 38:59 DE GIOVANNI Chiara F 2001 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

64 13 39:03 BIANCHI Alessandro M 1974 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

65 104 39:16 CANZIO Matteo M 1983 RUNCARD

66 60 39:20 BALDASSARRI Valeria F 1981 GS GABBI

67 117 39:21 COCCHINI Antonio M 50 1966 RUN LIKE US ASD

68 72 39:22 ACQUADERNI Marco M 1986 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

69 133 39:23 DENTI Riccardo M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

70 156 39:25 GUIDETTI Luigi M 1975 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

71 92 39:32 BIANCHINI Elia M 50 1970 ATLETICA REGGIO

72 122 39:33 D AMELIO Carmine M 1985 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

73 152 39:41 GIUSTI Riccardo M 1988 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

74 154 39:44 GUIDETTI Gian Luca M 50 1966 ASD 3':30" TEAM

75 142 39:44 FERRI Massimo M 1975 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

76 236 39:44 DI NOIA Ernesto M 1974 GS GABBI

77 14 39:51 MORACAS Marco M 50 1961 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

78 223 39:54 TOMMASINI Michele M 1982 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE

79 233 39:54 VIGNOLI Simone M 1990 GS GABBI

80 55 40:03 MARCOLINI Manuela F 1982 ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

81 124 40:05 DE GIOVANNI Dario M 50 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

82 174 40:05 MENATO Christian M 1977 RUNCARD

83 150 40:06 GIORDANI Aris M 50 1954 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

84 79 40:09 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio M 1979 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

85 54 40:09 RICCI Laura F 1979 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

86 84 40:13 BARTOLI Fabrizio M 50 1970 RUNCARD

87 153 40:35 GIUTTARI Gianluca M 1971 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

88 190 40:36 PEZZONI Aronne M 1980 RUNCARD

89 59 40:45 CUSCINI Alice F 1992 GS GABBI

90 158 40:45 IORIO Vittorio M 1977 GS GABBI

91 182 40:52 ORLANDI Stefano M 1978 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

92 64 41:03 CAZZARO' Paola F 1975 GS GABBI



93 219 41:05 TAGLIATINI Simone M 1997 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

94 66 41:08 LUCACI Ioana F 1994 ATLETICA LIVORNO

95 15 41:11 BARGIACCHI Alessio M 1980 ATLETICA DEI GELSI (RM237)

96 204 41:20 ROVERSI Matteo M 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

97 225 41:27 TONI Daniele M 1991 RUNCARD

98 197 41:39 QUERZE' Matteo M 1977 U.S. ZOLA ASD

99 68 41:43 PAGU Natalia F 1981 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

100 162 41:43 LI VOLSI Roberto M 1980 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

101 208 41:48 SASSI Claudio M 1979 RUNCARD

102 237 41:55 PATERLINI Daniela F 1973 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

103 195 42:06 POZZI Francesco M 50 1961 GS GABBI

104 135 42:08 DIMAURO Corrado M 1976 RUNCARD

105 106 42:08 CARRATO Andrea M 1987 RUNCARD

106 147 42:11 GAZZOTTI Dante M 50 1966 ASD SPORTINSIEME

107 228 42:18 TRENTI Amedeo M 50 1959 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

108 215 42:21 SPEZZANI Fabrizio M 50 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

109 102 42:24 CALO' Samuele M 1976 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

110 125 42:26 DE LUCA Alessandro M 1991 RUNCARD

111 99 42:36 BRUNETTI Alessandro M 50 1971 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

112 159 42:38 LACCETTI Daniele M 50 1967 GS GABBI

113 62 42:51 PATUELLI Francesca F 1977 GS GABBI

114 76 42:53 BACCOLINI Carlo M 50 1966 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

115 143 42:55 FERRONI Federico M 1985 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

116 230 43:01 VANNUCCINI Piero M 50 1956 GS GABBI

117 121 43:01 CUGINI Alice F 1990 RUNCARD

118 127 43:02 DEBBI Barbara F 1984 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

119 192 43:05 PO Fabrizio M 1981 RUNCARD

120 63 43:24 FREDA Monica F 50 1970 GS GABBI

121 139 43:33 DRAGOTTA Luca M 1974 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

122 129 43:36 DEL CARLO Sonia F 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE

123 116 43:42 CITRO Katia F 1985 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

124 161 43:43 LEONE Maurizio M 1977 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

125 110 43:44 CERULLO Vincenzo M 1981 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

126 202 43:45 RIVI Claudio M 1978 ASD SPORTINSIEME

127 188 43:45 PERETTI Francesco M 1977 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

128 69 43:49 GUIGLI Erica F 1976 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

129 118 43:51 COLOMBINI Wainer M 1983 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

130 112 44:11 CHIERICI Paolo M 50 1960 RUNCARD

131 178 44:17 MORSELLI Alessandro M 1995 PICO RUNNER

132 198 44:21 RASTELLI Massimo M 1979 RUNCARD

133 222 44:26 TIBERTI Piero M 50 1965 ASD DINAMO SPORT

134 119 44:27 CONTRI Massimo M 50 1966 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

135 71 44:31 MALVOLTI Elena F 1979 ASD SPORTINSIEME

136 123 44:33 DALLASTA Stefania F 1987 TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI NISSAN (FI007)

137 67 44:43 VALENTINI Giorgia F 1975 ASD DINAMO SPORT

138 39 44:45 MANFREDI Alessandro M 50 1960 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

139 134 44:49 DESIDERIO Gerardo M 50 1961 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

140 206 44:59 SALMI Augusto M 50 1970 GS GABBI

141 183 45:12 PALMIERI Alessio M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

142 212 45:20 SGARBI Alberto M 50 1966 RUNCARD



143 176 45:29 MONGERA Annarosa F 1973 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

144 70 45:39 HANGAN Valentina Maria F 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO

145 170 45:44 MARTELLI Marco M 1976 G.S.. BUTTARELLI

146 86 45:45 BEDESCHI Simona F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

147 209 45:45 SAVOCA Vincenzo Luca M 50 1968 JOY RUNNER

148 81 45:46 BARBIERI Enrica F 1986 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

149 213 45:49 SIGHINOLFI Giulia F 1984 RUNCARD

150 203 45:54 ROVATTI Simone M 1977 RUNCARD

151 131 46:07 DELLAQUILA Carmine M 50 1967 PICO RUNNER

152 96 46:08 BONINI Marco M 50 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

153 184 46:09 PANTALEO Giacomo M 50 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

154 196 46:10 PRESTI Marco M 50 1965 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

155 187 46:10 PEDRELLI Federica F 1976 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

156 226 46:14 TONI Michele M 50 1965 GS GABBI

157 107 46:17 CAVUOTO Monica F 50 1969 GS GABBI

158 160 46:20 LANZINI Paolo M 50 1967 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

159 130 46:34 DEL POGETTO Roberto M 50 1966 RUNCARD

160 115 46:49 CIRCOSTA Susanna F 1978 GS GABBI

161 140 46:49 FASANA Dany F 1978 GS GABBI

162 199 46:54 REALE Giuseppe M 50 1968 PICO RUNNER

163 83 47:11 BAROZZI Stefano M 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

164 175 47:12 MAZZETTI Chiara F 50 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

165 126 47:18 DEBBI Adriano M 50 1962 ASD SPORTINSIEME

166 75 47:28 ANASTASI Paolo M 1973 RUNCARD

167 114 47:34 CICCONE Giuseppe M 1977 RUNCARD

168 210 47:46 SCALINI Daniele M 50 1962 GS GABBI

169 217 48:01 STORARI Luca M 50 1970 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

170 218 48:01 STORARI Paolo M 50 1970 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

171 168 48:10 MARINI Guerino M 1975 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

172 93 48:15 BONACCORSI Samanta F 1974 GS GABBI

173 211 48:16 SCOLA Francesca F 1988 RUNCARD

174 227 48:29 TORELLI Alberto M 1976 POLISPORTIVA SCANDIANESE

175 232 48:30 VENTURINI Marco M 50 1961 RUNCARD

176 185 48:36 PASSINI Claudio M 50 1966 LUMEGA ALTORENO

177 98 48:39 BRESADOLA Marco M 1976 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

178 89 48:59 BERGOMI Giulio M 50 1963 MODENA ATLETICA

179 200 49:01 RICCHETTI Maria Eugenia F 50 1958 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

180 113 49:04 CHIODI Pietro M 50 1964 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

181 80 49:11 BASCHIERI Cristiana F 50 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

182 220 49:12 TEBALDI Fabrizio M 50 1971 RUNCARD

183 163 50:04 LIGABUE Mariaelisa F 50 1966 GS GABBI

184 109 50:23 CECCARINI Paolo M 50 1963 GS GABBI

185 138 50:29 DONINI Giovanni M 50 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

186 151 51:01 GIOVANELLI Barbara F 50 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

187 167 51:08 MAGNANI Andrea M 50 1966 PICO RUNNER

188 145 51:27 GAMBAZZA Marco Renato M 50 1970 CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI

189 97 51:31 BOSCHERINI Federico M 50 1960 RUNCARD

190 191 51:55 PIVETTI Maurizio M 50 1956 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE

191 172 52:03 MARZADURI Andrea M 50 1963 GS GABBI

192 173 52:14 MATTIOLI Giuseppe M 50 1957 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR



193 94 52:22 BONACINBI Andrea M 50 1968 CIRCOLO POL. CAMPOGALLIANO

194 179 52:29 MORSELLI Claudio M 50 1965 PICO RUNNER

195 169 52:29 MARRI Fabio M 50 1970 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

196 141 52:45 FERRARI Enrica F 50 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

197 164 52:57 MACCHI Gabriella F 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

198 180 53:15 MUSIANI Stefano M 50 1969 U.S. ZOLA ASD

199 235 53:16 ZAMBELLI Luca M 50 1970 SPORTING TRIATHLON TEAM

200 186 53:58 PATTARELLO Claudio M 1976 RUNCARD

201 100 54:00 BURATO Fabio M 1977 RUNCARD

202 201 54:06 RICCI Dino M 50 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE

203 87 54:56 BEDESCHI Paolo M 50 1959 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

204 88 55:21 BEDIN Raffaella F 1973 LISPHERA

205 221 55:40 TEGGI Maurizio M 50 1957 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

206 101 55:49 BUSUOLI Georgina F 1972 ATLETICA BONDENO FE025

207 193 55:49 POMPEI Carla F 50 1969 CIRCOLO POL CAMPOGALLIANO

208 224 56:02 TONI Mattia M 1997 RUNCARD

209 132 56:33 DEMARIA Alessandra F 50 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

210 216 56:37 SPONZIELLO Mirella F 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

211 165 58:05 MAFFEO Simona F 1977 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

212 77 58:06 BANDIERI Luigi M 50 1937 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

213 136 1:02:44 DOLCI Monica F 1972 MODENA ATLETICA

214 205 1:07:51 SACCO Renato Angelo M 50 1964 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 7 31:08 FIORINI Marco M 1996 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

2 238 31:16 RONDONI Federico M 2002 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

3 1 31:20 MATVIYCHUK Vasil M 1982 GS GABBI

4 21 31:22 ROSSI Davide M 2000 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

5 10 31:25 BERGIANTI Andrea M 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

6 8 31:27 KABA Mamadi M 1996 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

7 3 31:28 PERRI Francesco M 1987 PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

8 9 31:37 BENCHELAIN Mohamed M 1997 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

9 2 31:38 CACACI Michele M 1993 DINAMO RUNNING

10 17 32:39 LUSUARDI Fabio M 2001 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

11 5 32:43 CORNALI Nicolò M 2003 ATLETICA REGGIO

12 4 32:52 FRANZESE Salvatore M 1991 ATLETICA REGGIO

13 229 32:55 TURRONI Paolo M 1990 PARCO ALPI APUANE

14 26 32:59 SCURO Vincenzo M 1987 GS GABBI

15 24 33:12 GASPARI Diego M 1982 GS GABBI

16 20 33:21 MARAZZOLI Mattia M 2003 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

17 47 33:33 GRIBI Lotfi M 1989 U.S. ZOLA ASD

18 19 33:57 ALMESMARI Omar M 2003 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

19 18 34:07 ERRAMI Mohamed M 50 1967 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

20 37 34:31 RONCHETTI Gian Marco M 2002 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

21 27 34:37 TORNATI Francesco M 1976 GS GABBI

22 49 34:42 DONATI Alessandro M 1985 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

23 12 34:46 POGGI Fabio M 1977 MODENA ATLETICA

24 11 35:03 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M 1981 ANESER NOVI

25 41 35:19 ZURLINI Simone M 1990 SELF ATLETICA



26 22 35:21 CASARI Giuliano M 1974 GS GABBI

27 30 35:25 GENTILE Fabrizio M 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

28 25 35:30 PICCININI Luca M 1991 GS GABBI

29 46 35:35 FALBO Armando M 1985 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

30 16 35:35 FRASCOLI Stefano M 1989 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO

31 51 35:39 D’ORONZIO Davide M 1973 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

32 207 35:48 SARGENTI Massimo M 50 1971 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

33 149 36:07 GERARDO Salvatore M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

34 35 36:29 NETTI Pierpaolo M 1985 ATL.RIGOLETTO

35 40 36:35 BARBUTI Stefano M 50 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

36 28 36:38 CALAMAI Paolo M 50 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

37 6 36:40 GALLINARI Luca M 1991 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

38 23 36:42 CORRADINI Fabio M 1974 GS GABBI

39 29 36:58 CARPENITO Giacomo M 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

40 33 37:04 CAGLIARI Manuel M 1990 ATLETICA REGGIO

41 44 37:05 STANZANI Niki M 1972 MODENA ATLETICA

42 234 37:09 VILLA Raffaello M 50 1967 POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO

43 38 37:10 BACCHIEGA Federico M 1987 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

44 34 37:13 VOLPE Luigi M 1987 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB

45 36 37:17 BONAZZI Mauro M 1972 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

46 95 37:48 BONDI Francesco M 1976 SAN VITO

47 45 37:58 GESSI Mattia M 1989 MODENA ATLETICA

48 73 38:01 AGOSTINI Filippo M 1977 CORSA DEI SANTI

49 31 38:06 BONFIGLIOLI Giancarlo M 50 1970 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

50 148 38:18 GELOSINI Claudio M 50 1960 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON

51 157 38:21 GUIDETTI Mattia M 2004 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

52 82 38:35 BARBIERI Fausto M 50 1964 GS GABBI

53 155 38:43 GUIDETTI Matteo M 1978 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

54 85 38:45 BARUFFI Andrea M 1968 RUNCARD

55 137 38:45 DONDI Fabio M 50 1965 ASD SPORTINSIEME

56 32 38:45 NEGRINI Alberto M 50 1971 U.S. ZOLA ASD

57 231 38:50 VENTURELLI Rinaldo M 50 1969 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

58 103 38:52 CANNOLICCHIO Luigi M 1986 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

59 13 39:03 BIANCHI Alessandro M 1974 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

60 104 39:16 CANZIO Matteo M 1983 RUNCARD

61 117 39:21 COCCHINI Antonio M 50 1966 RUN LIKE US ASD

62 72 39:22 ACQUADERNI Marco M 1986 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

63 133 39:23 DENTI Riccardo M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

64 156 39:25 GUIDETTI Luigi M 1975 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

65 92 39:32 BIANCHINI Elia M 50 1970 ATLETICA REGGIO

66 122 39:33 D AMELIO Carmine M 1985 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

67 152 39:41 GIUSTI Riccardo M 1988 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

68 154 39:44 GUIDETTI Gian Luca M 50 1966 ASD 3':30" TEAM

69 142 39:44 FERRI Massimo M 1975 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

70 236 39:44 DI NOIA Ernesto M 1974 GS GABBI

71 14 39:51 MORACAS Marco M 50 1961 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

72 223 39:54 TOMMASINI Michele M 1982 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE

73 233 39:54 VIGNOLI Simone M 1990 GS GABBI

74 124 40:05 DE GIOVANNI Dario M 50 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

75 174 40:05 MENATO Christian M 1977 RUNCARD



76 150 40:06 GIORDANI Aris M 50 1954 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

77 79 40:09 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio M 1979 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

78 84 40:13 BARTOLI Fabrizio M 50 1970 RUNCARD

79 153 40:35 GIUTTARI Gianluca M 1971 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

80 190 40:36 PEZZONI Aronne M 1980 RUNCARD

81 158 40:45 IORIO Vittorio M 1977 GS GABBI

82 182 40:52 ORLANDI Stefano M 1978 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

83 219 41:05 TAGLIATINI Simone M 1997 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

84 15 41:11 BARGIACCHI Alessio M 1980 ATLETICA DEI GELSI (RM237)

85 204 41:20 ROVERSI Matteo M 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

86 225 41:27 TONI Daniele M 1991 RUNCARD

87 197 41:39 QUERZE' Matteo M 1977 U.S. ZOLA ASD

88 162 41:43 LI VOLSI Roberto M 1980 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

89 208 41:48 SASSI Claudio M 1979 RUNCARD

90 195 42:06 POZZI Francesco M 50 1961 GS GABBI

91 135 42:08 DIMAURO Corrado M 1976 RUNCARD

92 106 42:08 CARRATO Andrea M 1987 RUNCARD

93 147 42:11 GAZZOTTI Dante M 50 1966 ASD SPORTINSIEME

94 228 42:18 TRENTI Amedeo M 50 1959 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

95 215 42:21 SPEZZANI Fabrizio M 50 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

96 102 42:24 CALO' Samuele M 1976 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

97 125 42:26 DE LUCA Alessandro M 1991 RUNCARD

98 99 42:36 BRUNETTI Alessandro M 50 1971 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

99 159 42:38 LACCETTI Daniele M 50 1967 GS GABBI

100 76 42:53 BACCOLINI Alessandro M 50 1966 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

101 143 42:55 FERRONI Federico M 1985 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

102 230 43:01 VANNUCCINI Piero M 50 1956 GS GABBI

103 192 43:05 PO Fabrizio M 1981 RUNCARD

104 139 43:33 DRAGOTTA Luca M 1974 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

105 161 43:43 LEONE Maurizio M 1977 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

106 110 43:44 CERULLO Vincenzo M 1981 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

107 202 43:45 RIVI Claudio M 1978 ASD SPORTINSIEME

108 188 43:45 PERETTI Francesco M 1977 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

109 118 43:51 COLOMBINI Wainer M 1983 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

110 112 44:11 CHIERICI Paolo M 50 1960 RUNCARD

111 178 44:17 MORSELLI Alessandro M 1995 PICO RUNNER

112 198 44:21 RASTELLI Massimo M 1979 RUNCARD

113 222 44:26 TIBERTI Piero M 50 1965 ASD DINAMO SPORT

114 119 44:27 CONTRI Massimo M 50 1966 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

115 39 44:45 MANFREDI Alessandro M 50 1960 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

116 134 44:49 DESIDERIO Gerardo M 50 1961 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

117 206 44:59 SALMI Augusto M 50 1970 GS GABBI

118 183 45:12 PALMIERI Alessio M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

119 212 45:20 SGARBI Alberto M 50 1966 RUNCARD

120 170 45:44 MARTELLI Marco M 1976 G.S.. BUTTARELLI

121 209 45:45 SAVOCA Vincenzo Luca M 50 1968 JOY RUNNER

122 203 45:54 ROVATTI Simone M 1977 RUNCARD

123 131 46:07 DELLAQUILA Carmine M 50 1967 PICO RUNNER

124 96 46:08 BONINI Marco M 50 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

125 184 46:09 PANTALEO Giacomo M 50 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA



126 196 46:10 PRESTI Marco M 50 1965 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

127 226 46:14 TONI Michele M 50 1965 GS GABBI

128 160 46:20 LANZINI Paolo M 50 1967 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

129 130 46:34 DEL POGETTO Roberto M 50 1966 RUNCARD

130 199 46:54 REALE Giuseppe M 50 1968 PICO RUNNER

131 83 47:11 BAROZZI Stefano M 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

132 126 47:18 DEBBI Adriano M 50 1962 ASD SPORTINSIEME

133 75 47:28 ANASTASI Paolo M 1973 RUNCARD

134 114 47:34 CICCONE Giuseppe M 1977 RUNCARD

135 210 47:46 SCALINI Daniele M 50 1962 GS GABBI

136 217 48:01 STORARI Luca M 50 1970 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

137 218 48:01 STORARI Paolo M 50 1970 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

138 168 48:10 MARINI Guerino M 1975 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

139 227 48:29 TORELLI Alberto M 1976 POLISPORTIVA SCANDIANESE

140 232 48:30 VENTURINI Marco M 50 1961 RUNCARD

141 185 48:36 PASSINI Claudio M 50 1966 LUMEGA ALTORENO

142 98 48:39 BRESADOLA Marco M 1976 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

143 89 48:59 BERGOMI Giulio M 50 1963 MODENA ATLETICA

144 113 49:04 CHIODI Pietro M 50 1964 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

145 220 49:12 TEBALDI Fabrizio M 50 1971 RUNCARD

146 109 50:23 CECCARINI Paolo M 50 1963 GS GABBI

147 138 50:29 DONINI Giovanni M 50 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA SSD

148 167 51:08 MAGNANI Andrea M 50 1966 PICO RUNNER

149 145 51:27 GAMBAZZA Marco Renato M 50 1970 CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI

150 97 51:31 BOSCHERINI Federico M 50 1960 RUNCARD

151 191 51:55 PIVETTI Maurizio M 50 1956 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE

152 172 52:03 MARZADURI Andrea M 50 1963 GS GABBI

153 173 52:14 MATTIOLI Giuseppe M 50 1957 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

154 94 52:22 BONACINBI Andrea M 50 1968 CIRCOLO POL. CAMPOGALLIANO

155 179 52:29 MORSELLI Claudio M 50 1965 PICO RUNNER

156 169 52:29 MARRI Fabio M 50 1970 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

157 180 53:15 MUSIANI Stefano M 50 1969 U.S. ZOLA ASD

158 235 53:16 ZAMBELLI Luca M 50 1970 SPORTING TRIATHLON TEAM

159 186 53:58 PATTARELLO Claudio M 1976 RUNCARD

160 100 54:00 BURATO Fabio M 1977 RUNCARD

161 201 54:06 RICCI Dino M 50 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE

162 87 54:56 BEDESCHI Paolo M 50 1959 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

163 221 55:40 TEGGI Maurizio M 50 1957 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

164 224 56:02 TONI Mattia M 1997 RUNCARD

165 77 58:06 BANDIERI Luigi M 50 1937 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

166 205 1:07:51 SACCO Renato Angelo M 50 1964 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

CLASSIFICA MFEMMINILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 57 38:08 PIERLI Fiorenza F 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

2 58 38:18 SPAGNOLI Anna F 1972 GS GABBI

3 53 38:44 VENTURELLI Gloria F 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

4 52 38:54 ALFIERI Rosa F 50 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

5 56 38:59 DE GIOVANNI Chiara F 2001 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

6 60 39:20 BALDASSARRI Valeria F 1981 GS GABBI



7 55 40:03 MARCOLINI Manuela F 1982 ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

8 54 40:09 RICCI Laura F 1979 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

9 59 40:45 CUSCINI Alice F 1992 GS GABBI

10 64 41:03 CAZZARO' Paola F 1975 GS GABBI

11 66 41:08 LUCACI Ioana F 1994 ATLETICA LIVORNO

12 68 41:43 PAGU Natalia F 1981 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

13 237 41:55 PATERLINI Daniela F 1973 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

14 62 42:51 PATUELLI Francesca F 1977 GS GABBI

15 121 43:01 CUGINI Alice F 1990 RUNCARD

16 127 43:02 DEBBI Barbara F 1984 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

17 63 43:24 FREDA Monica F 50 1970 GS GABBI

18 129 43:36 DEL CARLO Sonia F 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE

19 116 43:42 CITRO Katia F 1985 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

20 69 43:49 GUIGLI Erica F 1976 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

21 71 44:31 MALVOLTI Elena F 1979 ASD SPORTINSIEME

22 123 44:33 DALLASTA Stefania F 1987 TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI NISSAN (FI007)

23 67 44:43 VALENTINI Giorgia F 1975 ASD DINAMO SPORT

24 176 45:29 MONGERA Annarosa F 1973 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

25 70 45:39 HANGAN Valentina Maria F 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO

26 86 45:45 BEDESCHI Simona F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

27 81 45:46 BARBIERI Enrica F 1986 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

28 213 45:49 SIGHINOLFI Giulia F 1984 RUNCARD

29 187 46:10 PEDRELLI Federica F 1976 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

30 107 46:17 CAVUOTO Monica F 50 1969 GS GABBI

31 115 46:49 CIRCOSTA Susanna F 1978 GS GABBI

32 140 46:49 FASANA Dany F 1978 GS GABBI

33 175 47:12 MAZZETTI Chiara F 50 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

34 93 48:15 BONACCORSI Samanta F 1974 GS GABBI

35 211 48:16 SCOLA Francesca F 1988 RUNCARD

36 200 49:01 RICCHETTI Maria Eugenia F 50 1958 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

37 80 49:11 BASCHIERI Cristiana F 50 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA

38 163 50:04 LIGABUE Mariaelisa F 50 1966 GS GABBI

39 151 51:01 GIOVANELLI Barbara F 50 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

40 141 52:45 FERRARI Enrica F 50 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

41 164 52:57 MACCHI Gabriella F 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP

42 88 55:21 BEDIN Raffaella F 1973 LISPHERA

43 101 55:49 BUSUOLI Georgina F 1972 ATLETICA BONDENO FE025

44 193 55:49 POMPEI Carla F 50 1969 CIRCOLO POL CAMPOGALLIANO

45 132 56:33 DEMARIA Alessandra F 50 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

46 216 56:37 SPONZIELLO Mirella F 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

47 165 58:05 MAFFEO Simona F 1977 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

48 136 1:02:44 DOLCI Monica F 1972 MODENA ATLETICA
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